

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4447/2025

Omprakash Yadav S/o Gopal Ram Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14685/2025
Chhatrasal Singh S/o Shri Tejraj Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

12/01/2026

In S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4447/2025:-

Application (I.A. No. 2/2025) for early listing is allowed.

List the matter on 27.01.2026 along with above connected matter.

(SAMEER JAIN),J