

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4447/2025

Omprakash Yadav S/o Gopal Ram Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14685/2025
Chhatrasal Singh S/o Shri Tejraj Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhavya Kala for Mr. Devansh Sharma, Dy.G.C

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

01/05/2026

List these matters for final disposal on 25th May, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J