

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4447/2025
CNR: RJHC020228532025 | URN: CW / 11218U / 2025

Omprakash Yadav S/o Gopal Ram Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14685/2025
CNR: RJHC020830502025 | URN: CW / 33191U / 2025
Chhatrasal Singh S/o Shri Tejraj Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Raghunandan Singh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

10/08/2026

Application (IA No.2/2026) has been filed for early listing/final disposal of the matter.

For the reasons stated therein, the same is allowed.

List these matters on 15.09.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J